
Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Yucaipa 17 1:34:05 18:49 6:17 0:50 1-2-3-5-6-7-9 1-2-3-5-6-7-9

2 Citrus Valley 51 1:41:01 20:13 6:45 2:22 4-12-14-15-18-25-36 4-10-11-12-14-17-25

3 Beaumont 86 1:48:42 21:45 7:15 1:00 17-23-26-27-28-29-31 13-16-18-19-20-21-23

4 Redlands East Valley 95 1:51:04 22:13 7:25 5:05 8-20-30-35-42-45-49 8-15-22-24-26-27-28

DNP Redlands 1:35:11 23:48 7:56 21-40-41-46 4 Runners

DNP Cajon 1:13:44 24:35 8:12 24-47-51 3 Runners

Citrus Belt League Meet 1
Redlands

Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
2/27/2021

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Taylor Becker 10 Yucaipa 18:21.9 1
2 Kaitlyn Townsend 11 Yucaipa 18:27.4 2
3 Cali Good 10 Yucaipa 18:52.9 3
4 Gabriella Romero 9 Citrus Valley 18:56.2 4
5 Cassidy Jarish 12 Yucaipa 19:10.5 5
6 Kyla Gomez 9 Yucaipa 19:11.4 6
7 Savannah Ganter 11 Yucaipa 19:16.6 7
8 Ashlyn Walker 12 Redlands East

Valley
19:17.6 8

9 Clarissa Clark 12 Yucaipa 19:27.4 9
10 Erica Mueller 11 Yucaipa 19:27.6
11 Marisa Cole 11 Yucaipa 19:27.8
12 Hailie Lomeli 9 Citrus Valley 19:30.6 10
13 Tiffany Terry 11 Yucaipa 20:13.2
14 Itzel Del Rio 10 Citrus Valley 20:23.8 11
15 Kira Hooper 12 Citrus Valley 20:52.6 12
16 Isabela Lopez-Davis 9 Yucaipa 20:55.9
17 Magdalen Kouch 10 Beaumont 21:08.1 13
18 Bridget McNamara 12 Citrus Valley 21:17.4 14
19 Kate Brown 10 Yucaipa 21:18.0
20 Jordan Dennert 10 Redlands East

Valley
21:18.7 15

21 Katelyn Powers 12 Redlands 21:19.2
22 Lea Marion 10 Yucaipa 21:30.9
23 Danielle Torres 11 Beaumont 21:33.0 16
24 Vivian Frisk 12 Cajon 21:48.6
25 Danielle Robles 11 Citrus Valley 21:50.5 17
26 Brooke Beaucaire 11 Beaumont 21:51.3 18
27 Mariana Ruiz 11 Beaumont 22:01.2 19
28 Diana Collier 10 Beaumont 22:07.6 20
29 Hailey Mayfield 9 Beaumont 22:25.9 21
30 Jennifer Lopez 11 Redlands East

Valley
22:27.9 22

31 Alejandra Villegas 9 Beaumont 22:30.2 23
32 Allison Olson 10 Yucaipa 22:59.6
33 Amyah Erickson 10 Yucaipa 23:23.7
34 Gracie Miller 9 Yucaipa 23:24.8
35 Alicia Gullon 11 Redlands East

Valley
23:36.5 24

36 Hailey Corbett 9 Citrus Valley 23:44.3 25

Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
2/27/2021 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l

 

Place Name Grade Team Time Points
37 Shyler Fry 11 Citrus Valley 23:47.5
38 Marcelina Fernandez 12 Beaumont 23:48.2
39 Elizabeth Garcia 9 Citrus Valley 24:04.0
40 Aiyana Harris 10 Redlands 24:06.8
41 Molly Smith 11 Redlands 24:19.1
42 Audrey Yoh 11 Redlands East

Valley
24:22.3 26

43 Jade Williams 9 Citrus Valley 24:38.2
44 Alicia Trevino 10 Beaumont 24:59.6
45 Emma Miller 10 Redlands East

Valley
25:18.2 27

46 Michelle Clark 10 Redlands 25:25.8
47 Emma Fierro 9 Cajon 25:30.8
48 Maria Martinez 10 Beaumont 25:44.6
49 Alice Hernandez 12 Redlands East

Valley
26:01.4 28

50 Evelyn Reyes 10 Redlands East
Valley

26:01.7

51 Cassandra Davis 12 Cajon 26:24.0
52 Scarlett Flores 10 Beaumont 26:36.8
53 Mikaela Co 10 Beaumont 26:42.8
54 Emily Jones 9 Redlands East

Valley
26:50.1

55 Kathryn Morris 9 Redlands East
Valley

27:43.8

56 Haley Kumanski 11 Yucaipa 29:40.2
57 Hazel Gray 9 Redlands East

Valley
30:28.9
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Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Yucaipa 15 1:41:07 20:14 6:45 2:07 1-2-3-4-5-6-8 1-2-3-4-5-6-8

2 Beaumont 49 2:06:12 25:15 8:25 4:36 7-15-16-17-18 7-9-10-11-12

DNP Redlands East Valley 1:48:40 27:10 9:04 11-19-20-22 4 Runners

DNP Citrus Valley 1:12:10 24:04 8:02 12-13-14 3 Runners

Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
2/27/2021

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  J u n i o r  V a r s i t y
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Kyla Gomez 9 Yucaipa 19:11.4 1
2 Erica Mueller 11 Yucaipa 19:27.6 2
3 Tiffany Terry 11 Yucaipa 20:13.2 3
4 Isabela Lopez-Davis 9 Yucaipa 20:55.9 4
5 Kate Brown 10 Yucaipa 21:18.0 5
6 Lea Marion 10 Yucaipa 21:30.9 6
7 Diana Collier 10 Beaumont 22:07.6 7
8 Allison Olson 10 Yucaipa 22:59.6 8
9 Amyah Erickson 10 Yucaipa 23:23.7
10 Gracie Miller 9 Yucaipa 23:24.8
11 Alicia Gullon 11 Redlands East

Valley
23:36.5

12 Hailey Corbett 9 Citrus Valley 23:44.3
13 Shyler Fry 11 Citrus Valley 23:47.5
14 Jade Williams 9 Citrus Valley 24:38.2
15 Alicia Trevino 10 Beaumont 24:59.6 9
16 Maria Martinez 10 Beaumont 25:44.6 10
17 Scarlett Flores 10 Beaumont 26:36.8 11
18 Mikaela Co 10 Beaumont 26:42.8 12
19 Emily Jones 9 Redlands East

Valley
26:50.1

20 Kathryn Morris 9 Redlands East
Valley

27:43.8

21 Haley Kumanski 11 Yucaipa 29:40.2
22 Hazel Gray 9 Redlands East

Valley
30:28.9

Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
2/27/2021 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  J u n i o r  V a r s i t y
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Place Team Score
Team
Time

Runner
Avg

Avg
Mile

5 Man
Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Yucaipa 17 1:34:10 18:50 6:17 0:55 1-2-3-5-6-8-9 1-2-3-5-6-8-9

2 Citrus Valley 51 1:41:01 20:13 6:45 2:22 4-10-11-12-14-19-26 4-10-11-12-14-17-24

3 Beaumont 86 1:49:00 21:48 7:16 1:18 13-17-20-21-22-24-25 13-16-18-19-20-22-23

4 Redlands East Valley 94 1:52:45 22:33 7:31 6:01 7-15-23-29-30-33-34 7-15-21-25-26-27-28

DNP Redlands 1:35:11 23:48 7:56 16-27-28-31 4 Runners

DNP Cajon 1:13:44 24:35 8:12 18-32-35 3 Runners

Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
2/27/2021

T e a m  R e s u l t s  -  V a r s i t y
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Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Taylor Becker 10 Yucaipa 18:21.9 1
2 Kaitlyn Townsend 11 Yucaipa 18:27.4 2
3 Cali Good 10 Yucaipa 18:52.9 3
4 Gabriella Romero 9 Citrus Valley 18:56.2 4
5 Cassidy Jarish 12 Yucaipa 19:10.5 5
6 Savannah Ganter 11 Yucaipa 19:16.6 6
7 Ashlyn Walker 12 Redlands East

Valley
19:17.6 7

8 Clarissa Clark 12 Yucaipa 19:27.4 8
9 Marisa Cole 11 Yucaipa 19:27.8 9
10 Hailie Lomeli 9 Citrus Valley 19:30.6 10
11 Itzel Del Rio 10 Citrus Valley 20:23.8 11
12 Kira Hooper 12 Citrus Valley 20:52.6 12
13 Magdalen Kouch 10 Beaumont 21:08.1 13
14 Bridget McNamara 12 Citrus Valley 21:17.4 14
15 Jordan Dennert 10 Redlands East

Valley
21:18.7 15

16 Katelyn Powers 12 Redlands 21:19.2
17 Danielle Torres 11 Beaumont 21:33.0 16
18 Vivian Frisk 12 Cajon 21:48.6
19 Danielle Robles 11 Citrus Valley 21:50.5 17
20 Brooke Beaucaire 11 Beaumont 21:51.3 18
21 Mariana Ruiz 11 Beaumont 22:01.2 19
22 Hailey Mayfield 9 Beaumont 22:25.9 20
23 Jennifer Lopez 11 Redlands East

Valley
22:27.9 21

24 Alejandra Villegas 9 Beaumont 22:30.2 22
25 Marcelina Fernandez 12 Beaumont 23:48.2 23
26 Elizabeth Garcia 9 Citrus Valley 24:04.0 24
27 Aiyana Harris 10 Redlands 24:06.8
28 Molly Smith 11 Redlands 24:19.1
29 Audrey Yoh 11 Redlands East

Valley
24:22.3 25

30 Emma Miller 10 Redlands East
Valley

25:18.2 26

31 Michelle Clark 10 Redlands 25:25.8
32 Emma Fierro 9 Cajon 25:30.8
33 Alice Hernandez 12 Redlands East

Valley
26:01.4 27

34 Evelyn Reyes 10 Redlands East
Valley

26:01.7 28

Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
2/27/2021 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  V a r s i t y

 

Place Name Grade Team Time Points
35 Cassandra Davis 12 Cajon 26:24.0
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